
Cushman Track-O-Rama - 4/30/24
Meet Program

#4 Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 #80  Moen, Brynn 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 50.23
4 #174  Bochenski, Silvia 9 RED RIVER 58.26

#3 Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #6  Bright, Zachary III 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 53.49
2 #7  Carlsen, Caleb 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 51.20
3 #98  Bowman, Sam 12 RED RIVER 47.00
4 #46  Schneider, Brody 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 48.53
5 #96  Bordon, Christian 11 RED RIVER 50.25
6 #131  Miller, Eliot 8 RED RIVER 53.42

Heat 2
2 #118  Johnson, Owen 9 RED RIVER
3 #159  Vanderhoff, Tyrese 9 RED RIVER 54.82
4 #22  Hoverson, Hunter 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 56.86
5 #166  Wigestrand, Cody 9 RED RIVER 57.02

#8 Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #216  Swanson, Addison 8 RED RIVER 14.29
2 #272  Zuschlag, Josie 9 THOMPSON 14.09
3 #265  Roller, Addison 12 THOMPSON 13.49
4 #267  Schwabe, Jena 9 THOMPSON 12.89
5 #225  White, Ellery 11 RED RIVER 12.95
6 #250  Brorby, Meghan 9 THOMPSON 13.81
7 #191  Johnson, Avi 9 RED RIVER 14.11

Heat 2
1 #194  Knudsen, Olivia 11 RED RIVER 15.35
2 #209  Rolla, Shekinah 10 RED RIVER 15.14
3 #171  Bakabaka, Trixy 8 RED RIVER 14.72
4 #198  Look, Madeline 10 RED RIVER 14.45
5 #217  Swanson, Brinna 8 RED RIVER 14.52
6 #268  Swenson, Cadence 9 THOMPSON 14.95
7 #184  Emerson, Giselle 10 RED RIVER 15.25
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Heat 3
2 #181  Curry, Trinity 8 RED RIVER
3 #212  Sargent, Adriana 9 RED RIVER 18.26
4 #221  Torres, Johana 10 RED RIVER 15.89
5 #220  Tarr, Mosetha 10 RED RIVER 16.18
6 #76  Kohlmeier, Halle 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
7 #65  Brown, Emma 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL

#7 Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #132  Neil, Josh 12 RED RIVER 11.80
2 #10  Dirckx, Brayden 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 11.73
3 #128  Martin, Owen 10 RED RIVER 11.62
4 #112  Gaye, Isaiah 11 RED RIVER 11.38
5 #130  Matson, Jack 10 RED RIVER 11.42
6 #240  Lovelace, Easton 11 THOMPSON 11.65
7 #115  Hoffarth, Grant 12 RED RIVER 11.80
8 #242  Peterson, Karter 11 THOMPSON 11.83

Heat 2
1 #3  Berry, Talib 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 12.17
2 #163  Wadlow, Aidyn 11 RED RIVER 12.04
3 #246  Yon, Charlie 10 THOMPSON 11.94
4 #162  Villas, Mike Andrei 11 RED RIVER 11.86
5 #136  Oehlke, Zach 12 RED RIVER 11.90
6 #17  Fisher, Naz 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 11.95
7 #148  Schafer, Kyle 11 RED RIVER 12.11
8 #238  Krogstad, Gavin 11 THOMPSON 12.19

Heat 3
1 #241  Penas, Rylan 9 THOMPSON 12.76
2 #94  Blegen, Carson 12 RED RIVER 12.51
3 #33  Melicher, Brody 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 12.32
4 #30  Lassiter, Reginald 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 12.20
5 #41  Prewitt, Lewis 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 12.31
6 #147  Saylor, Evan 11 RED RIVER 12.49
7 #126  Maki, Kaeden 11 RED RIVER 12.51
8 #134  O'Connor, Chris 12 RED RIVER 12.78

Heat 4
1 #4  Blacknit, Jason 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 14.79
2 #227  Askelson, Blake 9 THOMPSON 13.33
3 #233  Danner, Cash 10 THOMPSON 13.15
4 #127  Mannausau, Max 9 RED RIVER 12.87
5 #8  Christman, Sam 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 12.89
6 #228  Askelson, Matthew 9 THOMPSON 13.16
7 #11  Feist, Blaze 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 14.52
8 #101  Chine, Nunzio 9 RED RIVER
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Heat 5
2 #52  Suedel, Danny 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #35  Midgarden, Marcos 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
4 #18  Flores, Gabe 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
5 #31  Lunski, Talan 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
6 #49  Solberg, Blake 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
7 #59  Usatii, Nikita 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL

#10 Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 RED RIVER 'A' 1:53.16

1) #178 Buroko, Daniella 8 2) #188 Hoefs, Jocelynne 9 3) #176 Brakke, Sophie 11 4) #213 Schiller, Jocelyn 12

#12 Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #86  Uhlir, Katie 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 6:15.76
2 #259  Mager, Sarah 11 THOMPSON 6:16.28
3 #262  Mikelson, Makenna 11 THOMPSON 6:17.35
4 #66  Fiala, Claire 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 6:19.87
5 #270  Willis, Kiera 9 THOMPSON 6:21.62
6 #192  Johnson, Ellie 10 RED RIVER 6:23.78
7 #257  Krebs, Faith 10 THOMPSON 6:30.46
8 #193  Kapinos, Charlotte 10 RED RIVER 9:42.89
9 #177  Brandt, Sofia 9 RED RIVER
10 #190  Johnson, Alia 8 RED RIVER

#11 Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #90  Berberich, Kael 12 RED RIVER 4:46.72
2 #13  Fiala, Aidan 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 4:53.57
3 #63  Weber, Lucas 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 4:53.84
4 #121  Krump, William 11 RED RIVER 4:56.20
5 #149  Schindler, Micah 12 RED RIVER 4:57.05
6 #88  Baah, Sam 11 RED RIVER 4:57.41
7 #141  Prichard, Alex 11 RED RIVER 4:58.68
8 #151  Sickler, Will 9 RED RIVER 5:12.79
9 #152  Sinayigaye, Olivier 11 RED RIVER 5:16.66
10 #51  Steele, Lincoln 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:19.41
11 #2  Berry, Jack 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:20.16
12 #247  Zafke, Thomas 10 THOMPSON 5:29.19
13 #100  Casetta, Dominic 9 RED RIVER 5:32.64
14 #43  Sailer, Kaden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:35.95
15 #170  Zerr, Caleb 8 RED RIVER 5:36.73
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Heat 2
1 #155  Staveteig, Nick 9 RED RIVER 5:39.17
2 #169  Wu, Samuel 10 RED RIVER 5:44.21
3 #23  Hulley, James 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:48.55
4 #44  Salberg, Steven 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:52.47
5 #36  Monroe, Jack 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:53.09
6 #58  Uhlir, Ty 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5:53.59
7 #168  Wood, Cameron 10 RED RIVER 5:55.82
8 #230  Bittner, Kaden 11 THOMPSON 5:56.73
9 #26  Kniert, Caius 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 6:16.00
10 #133  Nzeyimana, Noel 11 RED RIVER 6:19.40
11 #47  Schwan, Cody 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 6:21.22
12 #39  Osborn, Nathan 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 6:54.89
13 #1  Benware, Owen 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 7:10.40
14 #19  Halvorson, Jaded 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL

#14 Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 RED RIVER 'A' 53.86

1) #217 Swanson, Brinna 8 2) #179 Byron, Emerson 11 3) #196 Larson, Bryn 11 4) #205 Olson, Mckenzie 12

4 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 'A' 57.46
1) #76 Kohlmeier, Halle 10 2) #71 Haskamp, Emma 12 3) #64 Arnold, Emily 12 4) #80 Moen, Brynn 12

#13 Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 RED RIVER 'C'

1) #145 Reisnour, Nick 12 2) #127 Mannausau, Max 9 3) #101 Chine, Nunzio 9 4) #109 Fleetwood, Isaiah 11

3 RED RIVER 'A' 45.00
1) #112 Gaye, Isaiah 11 2) #136 Oehlke, Zach 12 3) #132 Neil, Josh 12 4) #115 Hoffarth, Grant 12

4 RED RIVER 'B' 45.50
1) #162 Villas, Mike Andrei 11 2) #128 Martin, Owen 10 3) #163 Wadlow, Aidyn 11 4) #130 Matson, Jack 10

5 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 'A' 45.70
1) #10 Dirckx, Brayden 11 2) #31 Lunski, Talan 11 3) #33 Melicher, Brody 10 4) #17 Fisher, Naz 10

4/29/24, 10:10 PM Manage Cushman Track-O-Rama

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5642661/runmeet/reports/program 4/16



#16 Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #178  Buroko, Daniella 8 RED RIVER 1:14.51
2 #194  Knudsen, Olivia 11 RED RIVER 1:11.76
3 #248  Anderson, Joely 11 THOMPSON 1:06.36
4 #198  Look, Madeline 10 RED RIVER 1:08.48
5 #251  Cullen, Liz 11 THOMPSON 1:10.86
6 #189  Howard, Emma 8 RED RIVER 1:12.67
7 #268  Swenson, Cadence 9 THOMPSON 1:14.99
8 #221  Torres, Johana 10 RED RIVER

#15 Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #8  Christman, Sam 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 56.83
2 #112  Gaye, Isaiah 11 RED RIVER 55.00
3 #240  Lovelace, Easton 11 THOMPSON 52.90
4 #45  Sande, Curtis 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 53.26
5 #3  Berry, Talib 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 53.73
6 #52  Suedel, Danny 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 56.52
7 #18  Flores, Gabe 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 58.08

Heat 2
1 #25  Kleven, Joe 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 1:04.00
2 #51  Steele, Lincoln 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 1:00.00
3 #158  Urbain, Mbanzendore 11 RED RIVER 58.32
4 #134  O'Connor, Chris 12 RED RIVER 58.38
5 #147  Saylor, Evan 11 RED RIVER 58.68
6 #49  Solberg, Blake 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 1:03.45

Heat 3
2 #11  Feist, Blaze 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #138  Panda, Jai 11 RED RIVER 1:05.65
4 #6  Bright, Zachary III 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 1:08.43
5 #35  Midgarden, Marcos 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL

#17 Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 #68  Haag, Kendra 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 21.05
3 #265  Roller, Addison 12 THOMPSON 20.38
4 #176  Brakke, Sophie 11 RED RIVER 15.55
5 #80  Moen, Brynn 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 16.57
6 #263  Nygaard, Taylor 11 THOMPSON 20.94
7 #180  Chahal, Jena 10 RED RIVER 25.07
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#18 Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 #96  Bordon, Christian 11 RED RIVER 20.75
3 #41  Prewitt, Lewis 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 19.78
4 #156  Strand, Ben 12 RED RIVER 15.71
5 #242  Peterson, Karter 11 THOMPSON 16.27
6 #46  Schneider, Brody 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 20.21

Heat 2
3 #166  Wigestrand, Cody 9 RED RIVER
4 #7  Carlsen, Caleb 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 21.81
5 #159  Vanderhoff, Tyrese 9 RED RIVER
6 #118  Johnson, Owen 9 RED RIVER

#20 Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #206  Parks, Ava 10 RED RIVER 2:31.30
2 #197  Lelm, Rylie 11 RED RIVER 2:35.28
3 #186  Green, Mattea 9 RED RIVER 2:39.33
4 #255  Huebner, Kiley 11 THOMPSON 2:40.02
5 #214  Shock, Brenna 11 RED RIVER 2:43.56
6 #192  Johnson, Ellie 10 RED RIVER 2:49.83
7 #253  Gauderman, Alexa 9 THOMPSON 2:51.26
8 #270  Willis, Kiera 9 THOMPSON 2:56.80
9 #257  Krebs, Faith 10 THOMPSON 2:57.11
10 #72  Henry, Tennasyn 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 3:00.19
11 #73  Keller, Lilia 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 3:20.46
12 #85  Tennyson, Paige 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 3:21.42
13 #193  Kapinos, Charlotte 10 RED RIVER 4:18.40
14 #177  Brandt, Sofia 9 RED RIVER
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#19 Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #141  Prichard, Alex 11 RED RIVER 2:10.19
2 #149  Schindler, Micah 12 RED RIVER 2:11.79
3 #90  Berberich, Kael 12 RED RIVER 2:12.06
4 #88  Baah, Sam 11 RED RIVER 2:12.95
5 #53  Sum, Theo 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:14.75
6 #9  Diederich, Preston 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:15.75
7 #121  Krump, William 11 RED RIVER 2:15.91
8 #152  Sinayigaye, Olivier 11 RED RIVER 2:24.11
9 #63  Weber, Lucas 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:26.84
10 #13  Fiala, Aidan 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:28.28
11 #245  Snyder, Simeon 10 THOMPSON 2:29.57
12 #7  Carlsen, Caleb 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:30.74
13 #228  Askelson, Matthew 9 THOMPSON 2:30.98
14 #169  Wu, Samuel 10 RED RIVER 2:31.39
15 #227  Askelson, Blake 9 THOMPSON 2:33.73
16 #23  Hulley, James 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:35.75
17 #151  Sickler, Will 9 RED RIVER 2:37.53

Heat 2
1 #170  Zerr, Caleb 8 RED RIVER 2:39.37
2 #43  Sailer, Kaden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:40.60
3 #36  Monroe, Jack 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:42.47
4 #155  Staveteig, Nick 9 RED RIVER 2:42.60
5 #22  Hoverson, Hunter 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:43.31
6 #58  Uhlir, Ty 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:43.52
7 #230  Bittner, Kaden 11 THOMPSON 2:44.28
8 #47  Schwan, Cody 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:45.46
9 #100  Casetta, Dominic 9 RED RIVER 2:45.71
10 #44  Salberg, Steven 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 2:45.95
11 #133  Nzeyimana, Noel 11 RED RIVER 2:46.48
12 #168  Wood, Cameron 10 RED RIVER 2:51.88
13 #26  Kniert, Caius 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 3:01.86
14 #39  Osborn, Nathan 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 3:03.66
15 #1  Benware, Owen 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 3:17.26
16 #2  Berry, Jack 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
17 #19  Halvorson, Jaded 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL

#22 Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #216  Swanson, Addison 8 RED RIVER 29.09
2 #178  Buroko, Daniella 8 RED RIVER 28.56
3 #267  Schwabe, Jena 9 THOMPSON 26.76
4 #225  White, Ellery 11 RED RIVER 26.92
5 #250  Brorby, Meghan 9 THOMPSON 28.23
6 #254  Gross, Danica 10 THOMPSON 28.70
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Heat 2
1 #268  Swenson, Cadence 9 THOMPSON 31.57
2 #171  Bakabaka, Trixy 8 RED RIVER 30.63
3 #191  Johnson, Avi 9 RED RIVER 29.32
4 #272  Zuschlag, Josie 9 THOMPSON 29.45
5 #181  Curry, Trinity 8 RED RIVER 30.57
6 #76  Kohlmeier, Halle 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 30.77

Heat 3
1 #212  Sargent, Adriana 9 RED RIVER 39.57
2 #220  Tarr, Mosetha 10 RED RIVER 33.93
3 #249  Anderson, Rorie 9 THOMPSON 31.74
4 #221  Torres, Johana 10 RED RIVER 33.19
5 #184  Emerson, Giselle 10 RED RIVER 33.39
6 #263  Nygaard, Taylor 11 THOMPSON 34.30

#21 Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #33  Melicher, Brody 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 24.12
2 #242  Peterson, Karter 11 THOMPSON 23.80
3 #130  Matson, Jack 10 RED RIVER 23.10
4 #240  Lovelace, Easton 11 THOMPSON 23.24
5 #115  Hoffarth, Grant 12 RED RIVER 23.34
6 #162  Villas, Mike Andrei 11 RED RIVER 23.80
7 #148  Schafer, Kyle 11 RED RIVER 24.22
8 #10  Dirckx, Brayden 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 24.58

Heat 2
1 #238  Krogstad, Gavin 11 THOMPSON 25.20
2 #31  Lunski, Talan 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 24.75
3 #132  Neil, Josh 12 RED RIVER 24.58
4 #128  Martin, Owen 10 RED RIVER 24.63
5 #30  Lassiter, Reginald 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 24.71
6 #98  Bowman, Sam 12 RED RIVER 25.00
7 #17  Fisher, Naz 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 25.33
8 #127  Mannausau, Max 9 RED RIVER 25.44

Heat 3
1 #41  Prewitt, Lewis 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 26.88
2 #46  Schneider, Brody 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 26.55
3 #94  Blegen, Carson 12 RED RIVER 25.76
4 #118  Johnson, Owen 9 RED RIVER 25.93
5 #35  Midgarden, Marcos 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 26.37
6 #243  Ripplinger, Brady 9 THOMPSON 26.77
7 #59  Usatii, Nikita 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 27.01
8 #34  Mendez Urbina, Fransisco 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 27.14
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Heat 4
1 #4  Blacknit, Jason 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 34.26
2 #11  Feist, Blaze 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 30.71
3 #38  Murph, Latrell 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 27.32
4 #95  Bonn, Henry 9 RED RIVER 27.37
5 #101  Chine, Nunzio 9 RED RIVER 27.65
6 #6  Bright, Zachary III 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 30.84

Heat 5
2 #18  Flores, Gabe 8 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #138  Panda, Jai 11 RED RIVER
4 #49  Solberg, Blake 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
5 #160  Vesterso, Gavin 10 RED RIVER
6 #20  Harrison, Grant 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL

#26 Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 'A' 5:16.07

1) #66 Fiala, Claire 9 2) #84 Stern, Katelyn 12 3) #85 Tennyson, Paige 9 4) #65 Brown, Emma 9

3 RED RIVER 'A' 4:18.04
1) #188 Hoefs, Jocelynne 9 2) #176 Brakke, Sophie 11 3) #187 Hartze, Morgan 12 4) #213 Schiller, Jocelyn 12

4 THOMPSON 'A' 4:30.00
1) #248 Anderson, Joely 11 2) #255 Huebner, Kiley 11 3) #250 Brorby, Meghan 9 4) #267 Schwabe, Jena 9

5 THOMPSON 'B' 4:40.00
1) #251 Cullen, Liz 11 2) #259 Mager, Sarah 11 3) #262 Mikelson, Makenna 11 4) #253 Gauderman, Alexa 9

6 RED RIVER 'B'
1) #206 Parks, Ava 10 2) #186 Green, Mattea 9 3) #214 Shock, Brenna 11 4) #190 Johnson, Alia 8

#25 Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 RED RIVER 'B' 4:05.00

1) #156 Strand, Ben 12 2) #163 Wadlow, Aidyn 11 3) #166 Wigestrand, Cody 9 4) #138 Panda, Jai 11

3 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 'A' 3:38.21
1) #3 Berry, Talib 11 2) #52 Suedel, Danny 11 3) #8 Christman, Sam 10 4) #45 Sande, Curtis 12

4 THOMPSON 'A' 3:50.00
1) #246 Yon, Charlie 10 2) #245 Snyder, Simeon 10 3) #241 Penas, Rylan 9 4) #240 Lovelace, Easton 11

5 RED RIVER 'A' 4:00.00
1) #136 Oehlke, Zach 12 2) #147 Saylor, Evan 11 3) #159 Vanderhoff, Tyrese 9 4) #134 O'Connor, Chris 12

6 RED RIVER 'C'
1) #141 Prichard, Alex 11 2) #96 Bordon, Christian 11 3) #109 Fleetwood, Isaiah 11 4) #97 Bordon, Miles 9
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#27 Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #189  Howard, Emma 8 RED RIVER 5-00.00
2 #209  Rolla, Shekinah 10 RED RIVER 6-00.00

#28 Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #20  Harrison, Grant 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
2 #25  Kleven, Joe 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #97  Bordon, Miles 9 RED RIVER 6-00.00
4 #54  Swenson, Aiden 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 6-06.00
5 #50  Steele, Elliot 7 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 7-00.00
6 #51  Steele, Lincoln 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 7-00.00
7 #59  Usatii, Nikita 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 8-06.00
8 #158  Urbain, Mbanzendore 11 RED RIVER 10-06.00

#29 Girls Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #72  Henry, Tennasyn 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 27-05.50
2 #71  Haskamp, Emma 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 29-01.50
3 #179  Byron, Emerson 11 RED RIVER 30-05.00
4 #209  Rolla, Shekinah 10 RED RIVER 30-11.25
5 #205  Olson, Mckenzie 12 RED RIVER 31-07.75
6 #254  Gross, Danica 10 THOMPSON 31-11.00
7 #196  Larson, Bryn 11 RED RIVER 35-02.25

#30 Boys Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #44  Salberg, Steven 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 30-05.25
2 #131  Miller, Eliot 8 RED RIVER 31-03.00
3 #34  Mendez Urbina, Fransisco 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 31-07.75
4 #30  Lassiter, Reginald 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 33-04.00
5 #243  Ripplinger, Brady 9 THOMPSON 36-08.00
6 #38  Murph, Latrell 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 37-11.75
7 #94  Blegen, Carson 12 RED RIVER 38-10.00
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#31 Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #200  McMullin, Renna 9 RED RIVER
2 #258  Lunnie, Evy 9 THOMPSON 18-08.50
3 #252  Decker, Shae 9 THOMPSON 20-05.50
4 #264  O'Hearn, Katie 9 THOMPSON 21-08.25
5 #79  Mattson, Violet 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 22-00.50
6 #180  Chahal, Jena 10 RED RIVER 22-04.00
7 #83  Severson, Piper 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 22-04.00
8 #266  Schultz, Josie 11 THOMPSON 23-04.50
9 #199  McMullin, Ella 12 RED RIVER 24-03.00
10 #77  Kuznia, Kendra 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 27-00.00
11 #69  Hale, Nora 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 28-01.00
12 #261  McHugo, Grace 11 THOMPSON 28-10.00
13 #222  VanSickle, Josie 10 RED RIVER 29-01.00
14 #260  Majkrzak, Adriauna 10 THOMPSON 29-04.00
15 #67  Gebhard, Gretta 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 29-11.50
16 #271  Zunich, Callie 11 THOMPSON 32-00.00
17 #172  Baker, Abby 11 RED RIVER 34-00.00
18 #81  Reardon, Jacie 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 36-11.00

#32 Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #105  Demmerly, Gavin 9 RED RIVER
2 #29  Kubat, Daniel 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #235  Heston, Trypp 9 THOMPSON 21-04.00
4 #144  Rauschendorfer, Brayden 9 RED RIVER 22-03.00
5 #57  Torgerson, Ryden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 23-05.00
6 #116  Homan, Eli 9 RED RIVER 24-04.00
7 #93  Bjerke, Sam 9 RED RIVER 24-07.00
8 #27  Knudson, Leo 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 25-04.75
9 #5  Borges Leal, Manuel 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 26-01.75
10 #124  Litzinger, Mason 9 RED RIVER 26-02.00
11 #146  Rerick, Quinn 9 RED RIVER 26-02.75
12 #99  Brutger, Charles 9 RED RIVER 26-09.25
13 #120  Krefting, Garrett 11 RED RIVER 27-06.00
14 #95  Bonn, Henry 9 RED RIVER 28-01.50
15 #91  Berg, Weston 8 RED RIVER 28-04.00
16 #232  Conrad, Elijah 9 THOMPSON 28-07.00
17 #154  Solem, Brayden 9 RED RIVER 29-00.00
18 #239  Lenhart, Jared 11 THOMPSON 29-04.00
19 #114  Heffernan, Gage 9 RED RIVER 30-07.50
20 #140  Parsons, Harley 11 RED RIVER 31-04.50
21 #231  Brend, Jayden 10 THOMPSON 31-10.00
22 #61  Vanyo, Tyson 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 31-10.25
23 #137  Onyeka, Dave 9 RED RIVER 32-00.00
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Flight 2
1 #108  Eickman, Ian 10 RED RIVER 32-03.00
2 #234  Hegg, Jesse 11 THOMPSON 32-10.50
3 #24  Jimenez Hernandez, Andriw 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 33-08.00
4 #62  Vetter, Jaeden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 33-08.75
5 #60  Vanyo, Tatum 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 33-11.00
6 #92  Bjerke, John 12 RED RIVER 34-02.00
7 #42  Rothenberger, Matthew 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 34-08.25
8 #229  Bergeron, Wyatt 10 THOMPSON 35-07.50
9 #165  Wasylow, Logan 12 RED RIVER 35-11.00
10 #56  Torgerson, Matthew 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 37-08.00
11 #122  Kuntz, Rylan 10 RED RIVER 38-01.00
12 #113  Goulet, Brayden 11 RED RIVER 38-03.00
13 #139  Parrish, Alex 12 RED RIVER 38-03.50
14 #111  Foss, Jacob 11 RED RIVER 38-09.75
15 #32  Marshall, Nolan 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 39-05.00
16 #16  Fischer, Lucas 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 39-08.00
17 #150  Severud, Daniel 11 RED RIVER 39-09.00
18 #28  Koplin, Justin 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 40-01.00
19 #157  Thoreson, Tyler 11 RED RIVER 40-05.50
20 #40  Poole, Kyen 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 40-07.00
21 #12  Fewster, James 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 40-08.00
22 #15  Fischer, Eli 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 42-08.50
23 #164  Walters, JB 11 RED RIVER 46-11.00
24 #55  Thomas, Ethan 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 57-06.25

#33 Girls Javelin Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #204  Nelson, Ella 10 RED RIVER
2 #266  Schultz, Josie 11 THOMPSON 36-04.00
3 #180  Chahal, Jena 10 RED RIVER 45-02.00
4 #261  McHugo, Grace 11 THOMPSON 52-00.00
5 #264  O'Hearn, Katie 9 THOMPSON 52-09.00
6 #222  VanSickle, Josie 10 RED RIVER 53-05.00
7 #83  Severson, Piper 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 62-04.00
8 #69  Hale, Nora 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 66-10.00
9 #271  Zunich, Callie 11 THOMPSON 70-01.00
10 #79  Mattson, Violet 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 71-07.00
11 #199  McMullin, Ella 12 RED RIVER 71-11.00
12 #256  Huebner, Kloey 10 THOMPSON 80-02.00
13 #265  Roller, Addison 12 THOMPSON 85-02.00
14 #67  Gebhard, Gretta 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 88-02.00
15 #255  Huebner, Kiley 11 THOMPSON 89-09.00
16 #202  Muscha, Brooke 12 RED RIVER 91-02.00
17 #205  Olson, Mckenzie 12 RED RIVER 93-02.00
18 #196  Larson, Bryn 11 RED RIVER 95-02.00
19 #183  Dorsey, Brooke 11 RED RIVER 99-01.00
20 #179  Byron, Emerson 11 RED RIVER 104-06.00
21 #172  Baker, Abby 11 RED RIVER 105-00.00
22 #81  Reardon, Jacie 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 107-02.75
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#34 Boys Javelin Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #95  Bonn, Henry 9 RED RIVER
2 #29  Kubat, Daniel 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #235  Heston, Trypp 9 THOMPSON 44-08.00
4 #124  Litzinger, Mason 9 RED RIVER 50-02.00
5 #144  Rauschendorfer, Brayden 9 RED RIVER 50-05.00
6 #105  Demmerly, Gavin 9 RED RIVER 52-10.00
7 #137  Onyeka, Dave 9 RED RIVER 54-11.00
8 #99  Brutger, Charles 9 RED RIVER 57-06.00
9 #91  Berg, Weston 8 RED RIVER 59-00.00
10 #96  Bordon, Christian 11 RED RIVER 59-04.00
11 #116  Homan, Eli 9 RED RIVER 59-06.00
12 #57  Torgerson, Ryden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 64-09.00
13 #4  Blacknit, Jason 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 66-05.00
14 #139  Parrish, Alex 12 RED RIVER 66-08.00
15 #24  Jimenez Hernandez, Andriw 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 68-01.00
16 #108  Eickman, Ian 10 RED RIVER 68-08.00
17 #93  Bjerke, Sam 9 RED RIVER 80-01.00
18 #154  Solem, Brayden 9 RED RIVER 81-10.00
19 #231  Brend, Jayden 10 THOMPSON 84-10.00

Flight 2
1 #140  Parsons, Harley 11 RED RIVER 91-02.00
2 #232  Conrad, Elijah 9 THOMPSON 91-04.00
3 #56  Torgerson, Matthew 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 91-09.00
4 #92  Bjerke, John 12 RED RIVER 93-11.00
5 #146  Rerick, Quinn 9 RED RIVER 94-00.00
6 #165  Wasylow, Logan 12 RED RIVER 104-08.00
7 #111  Foss, Jacob 11 RED RIVER 105-07.00
8 #122  Kuntz, Rylan 10 RED RIVER 118-02.00
9 #114  Heffernan, Gage 9 RED RIVER 121-05.00
10 #60  Vanyo, Tatum 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 122-09.00
11 #61  Vanyo, Tyson 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 123-00.00
12 #113  Goulet, Brayden 11 RED RIVER 127-04.00
13 #32  Marshall, Nolan 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 127-08.00
14 #16  Fischer, Lucas 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 133-07.00
15 #15  Fischer, Eli 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 142-11.00
16 #157  Thoreson, Tyler 11 RED RIVER 150-09.00
17 #164  Walters, JB 11 RED RIVER 153-06.00
18 #242  Peterson, Karter 11 THOMPSON 164-10.00
19 #150  Severud, Daniel 11 RED RIVER 180-04.00
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#35 Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #217  Swanson, Brinna 8 RED RIVER 4-07.00
2 #64  Arnold, Emily 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 4-11.00
3 #174  Bochenski, Silvia 9 RED RIVER 4-11.00
4 #188  Hoefs, Jocelynne 9 RED RIVER 5-02.00

#36 Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #98  Bowman, Sam 12 RED RIVER
2 #109  Fleetwood, Isaiah 11 RED RIVER 4-08.00
3 #38  Murph, Latrell 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5-04.00
4 #37  Murph, Kyden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 5-06.00
5 #160  Vesterso, Gavin 10 RED RIVER 5-06.00
6 #246  Yon, Charlie 10 THOMPSON 5-06.00
7 #233  Danner, Cash 10 THOMPSON 5-08.00
8 #238  Krogstad, Gavin 11 THOMPSON 5-08.00

#37 Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #181  Curry, Trinity 8 RED RIVER 13-03.25
2 #68  Haag, Kendra 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 13-05.00
3 #71  Haskamp, Emma 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 14-02.50
4 #272  Zuschlag, Josie 9 THOMPSON 14-06.75
5 #198  Look, Madeline 10 RED RIVER 15-00.00
6 #196  Larson, Bryn 11 RED RIVER 15-06.00
7 #269  Tozer, Jordyn 11 THOMPSON 15-06.00
8 #179  Byron, Emerson 11 RED RIVER 15-08.00
9 #254  Gross, Danica 10 THOMPSON 15-08.75
10 #178  Buroko, Daniella 8 RED RIVER 16-05.75

#38 Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #131  Miller, Eliot 8 RED RIVER 15-03.00
2 #135  Oehlke, Landen 9 RED RIVER 15-03.00
3 #160  Vesterso, Gavin 10 RED RIVER 15-06.00
4 #41  Prewitt, Lewis 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 16-04.00
5 #241  Penas, Rylan 9 THOMPSON 16-09.50
6 #145  Reisnour, Nick 12 RED RIVER 17-01.00
7 #243  Ripplinger, Brady 9 THOMPSON 18-04.00
8 #98  Bowman, Sam 12 RED RIVER 18-06.75
9 #17  Fisher, Naz 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 18-08.75
10 #158  Urbain, Mbanzendore 11 RED RIVER 19-00.50
11 #94  Blegen, Carson 12 RED RIVER 19-04.00
12 #156  Strand, Ben 12 RED RIVER 20-04.50
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#39 Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #258  Lunnie, Evy 9 THOMPSON
2 #200  McMullin, Renna 9 RED RIVER
3 #264  O'Hearn, Katie 9 THOMPSON 50-02.00
4 #180  Chahal, Jena 10 RED RIVER 53-06.00
5 #252  Decker, Shae 9 THOMPSON 62-02.00
6 #77  Kuznia, Kendra 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 64-07.00
7 #83  Severson, Piper 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 64-09.00
8 #199  McMullin, Ella 12 RED RIVER 65-11.00
9 #266  Schultz, Josie 11 THOMPSON 67-04.00
10 #222  VanSickle, Josie 10 RED RIVER 72-10.00
11 #69  Hale, Nora 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 73-09.00
12 #256  Huebner, Kloey 10 THOMPSON 79-08.00
13 #67  Gebhard, Gretta 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 83-01.00
14 #81  Reardon, Jacie 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 87-08.00
15 #261  McHugo, Grace 11 THOMPSON 90-05.00
16 #271  Zunich, Callie 11 THOMPSON 98-02.00
17 #172  Baker, Abby 11 RED RIVER 126-08.00

#40 Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #5  Borges Leal, Manuel 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
2 #27  Knudson, Leo 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
3 #29  Kubat, Daniel 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
4 #62  Vetter, Jaeden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL
5 #105  Demmerly, Gavin 9 RED RIVER 44-04.00
6 #235  Heston, Trypp 9 THOMPSON 45-00.00
7 #232  Conrad, Elijah 9 THOMPSON 47-02.00
8 #239  Lenhart, Jared 11 THOMPSON 50-00.00
9 #144  Rauschendorfer, Brayden 9 RED RIVER 55-02.00
10 #57  Torgerson, Ryden 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 55-07.00
11 #124  Litzinger, Mason 9 RED RIVER 62-05.00
12 #120  Krefting, Garrett 11 RED RIVER 62-07.00
13 #140  Parsons, Harley 11 RED RIVER 63-06.00
14 #146  Rerick, Quinn 9 RED RIVER 64-06.00
15 #4  Blacknit, Jason 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 65-01.00
16 #99  Brutger, Charles 9 RED RIVER 67-04.00
17 #231  Brend, Jayden 10 THOMPSON 68-07.00
18 #234  Hegg, Jesse 11 THOMPSON 68-10.00
19 #93  Bjerke, Sam 9 RED RIVER 70-00.00
20 #39  Osborn, Nathan 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 70-07.00
21 #91  Berg, Weston 8 RED RIVER 75-08.00
22 #95  Bonn, Henry 9 RED RIVER 77-01.00
23 #116  Homan, Eli 9 RED RIVER 77-09.00
24 #154  Solem, Brayden 9 RED RIVER 81-00.00
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Flight 2
1 #108  Eickman, Ian 10 RED RIVER 83-04.00
2 #137  Onyeka, Dave 9 RED RIVER 86-00.00
3 #114  Heffernan, Gage 9 RED RIVER 87-03.00
4 #122  Kuntz, Rylan 10 RED RIVER 87-04.00
5 #24  Jimenez Hernandez, Andriw 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 89-05.00
6 #42  Rothenberger, Matthew 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 91-00.00
7 #92  Bjerke, John 12 RED RIVER 91-04.00
8 #61  Vanyo, Tyson 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 91-08.00
9 #56  Torgerson, Matthew 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 93-00.00
10 #28  Koplin, Justin 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 97-00.00
11 #165  Wasylow, Logan 12 RED RIVER 100-01.00
12 #12  Fewster, James 11 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 107-10.00
13 #113  Goulet, Brayden 11 RED RIVER 108-06.00
14 #229  Bergeron, Wyatt 10 THOMPSON 109-07.00
15 #32  Marshall, Nolan 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 109-10.00
16 #139  Parrish, Alex 12 RED RIVER 114-06.00
17 #157  Thoreson, Tyler 11 RED RIVER 120-03.00
18 #15  Fischer, Eli 9 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 120-10.00
19 #16  Fischer, Lucas 10 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 122-00.00
20 #164  Walters, JB 11 RED RIVER 123-09.00
21 #60  Vanyo, Tatum 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 127-00.00
22 #111  Foss, Jacob 11 RED RIVER 128-09.00
23 #40  Poole, Kyen 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 133-06.00
24 #150  Severud, Daniel 11 RED RIVER 140-00.00
25 #55  Thomas, Ethan 12 GRAND FORKS CENTRAL 180-00.00
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